
MONTH
GALLONS CONSUMED COST CCF'S CONSUMED COST KWH CONSUMED COST

JAN 8484 23,511.73$            22323.099 19,963.36$            515134 50,586.31$            
FEB 1487 29,941.35$            20857.214 20,717.60$            506009 48,498.20$            
MAR 3215 35,201.49$            11,475.498            11,779.51$            490568 47,734.07$            
APR 3685 38,825.66$            6,514.693              6,461.42$              494571 50,860.89$            
MAY -$                       -                       -$                       0 -$                       
JUN -$                       -                       -$                       0 -$                       
JUL -$                       -                       -$                       0 -$                       
AUG -$                       -                       -$                          0 -$                       
SEP -$                       -                       -$                       0 -$                       
OCT -$                       -                       -$                       0 -$                       
NOV -$                       -                       -$                       0 -$                       
DEC -$                       -                       -$                       

Totals: 16871 127,480.23$          61170.504 58,921.89$            2,006,282 197,679.47$          

MONTH
GALLONS CONSUMED COST

JAN 8484 23,511.73$            
FEB 1487 29,941.35$            
MAR 3215 35,201.49$            
APR 3685 38,825.66$            
MAY 0 -$                       
JUN 0 -$                       
JUL 0 -$                       
AUG 0 -$                       
SEP 0 -$                       
OCT 0 -$                       
NOV 0 -$                       
DEC 0 -$                       

Totals: 16871 127,480.23$          

0 -                        

MONTH
CCF'S CONSUMED COST

JAN 22323.099 19,963.36$            
FEB 20857.214 20,717.60$            
MAR 11475.498 11,779.51$            
APR 6514.693 6,461.42$              
MAY 0 -$                       
JUN 0 -$                       
JUL 0 -$                       
AUG 0 -$                       
SEP 0 -$                       
OCT 0.000 -$                       
NOV 0.00 -$                       
DEC 0 -$                       

Totals: 61170.504 58,921.89$            

0 -                        

MONTH
KWH CONSUMED COST

JAN 515134 50,586.31$            
FEB 506009 48,498.20$            
MAR 490568 47,734.07$            
APR 494571 50,860.89$            
MAY 0 -$                       
JUN 0 -$                       
JUL 0 -$                       
AUG 0 -$                       
SEP 0 -$                       
OCT 0 -$                       
NOV 0 -$                       
DEC 0 -$                       

Totals: 2,006,282 197,679.47$          
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Utility Consumption Report
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